
General information about company 

Scrip code 538734 

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED 

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 

ISIN INE016Q01014 

Name of the company CEINSYS TECH LIMITED 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 



Declaration 

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non 
No. articufar esivo Group shareholder Public 

1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No 

4 ‘Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No 

5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No 
are issued? 

6 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No 

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes 

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal 
8 e No No 

Undertaking"? 

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of 
9 . P No No 

Pledge or NDU, if any? 

10 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

11 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 100 4.69 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 5.18 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 6.16 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 6.28 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 137 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No. 

Shareholding | class of securities (IX) . of shares 

of watiol ( No. Of Unieryimg.[on fully 
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of § No. of g diluted 

Categor: No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding basis 
e ACEOY | Nos. OF fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | convertible B . ategory | of 2 underlying | held (calculated . . " | Underlying T (including 

shareholders | up equity | up H _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights « o | Outstanding N ESOP securities, No. 
[0 shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a B Outstanding | ~ . warrants, 

(1) shares equity . % of convertible Granted of Warrants 

an held (IV) | shares | ReceiPts | (AV)+ | SCRR, 60 securities | TAMANS | e and ESOP ete. | ESOP: 
held | VD (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) )= " | Convertible 
) As a % of (XATXBIXC) Securities 

(A+B+C2) |Class Class Total ete.) (XD)= 
eg:X eglY (VII+X) 

Promoter 

(A) & 6 9044596 9044596 | 50.7 9044596 9044596 | 50.7 1607429 1607429 10652025 
Promoter 

Group 

(B) Public 25837 8796550 8796550 |49.3 8796550 8796550 | 49.3 1489086 1489086 10285636 

Non 

©) Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shares 

(C1) underlying 
DRs 

Shares held 

y by 
©) Employee 

Trusts 

Total 25843 17841146 17841146 | 100 17841146 17841146 | 100 3096515 3096515 20937661 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Shareholding 

sasa% Number of Non. Total Number of 
assumin; 3 b g Locked in Number of Disposal Other Shares o ) 
u . shares Shares pledged Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares 

conversion | 11D (XIV) xV) 2 lifany (XVI) | (XVID) = 
of (XIVHXV+XVI) 

Cat convertible Number of 
Category ofa egory securities ( equity shares 

0] shareholder | 252 held in - 
(I percentage Asa Asa Asa Asa dematerialized 

::at:}-guted % of % of % of Asa% % of form (XVIIT) Sub. Sub Sub 

capital) No. (total [, @) total | No. |total | No. |oftotal | @ total u‘ g ut - 'ut § 
(Xr;I)= (a) | Shares - (@) | Shares (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares - (@) | Shares ES egory z‘?)egory c_c:_x)agory 

(VIDHX) As held held held held (b) held ! (i 
3% of ®) ®) ®) ®) 
(A+B+C2) 

Promoter 

A) & 50.87 1325000 | 14.65 1325000 | 14.65 | 9044596 
Promoter 

Group 

(B) Public 49.13 8796550 0 0 0 

Non 

©) Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shares 
(cn underlying 

DRs 

Shares held 

by 
© Employee 

Trusts 

Total 100 1325000 | 7.43 1325000 | 7.43 | 17841146 0 0 0 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Number of Voting Rights held in Total No. 
No. Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares 

of as a % of No. Of Underlying | O fully 
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of . No. of . diluted 

No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding . 

Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares i i Total | Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible basis 
. . underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o .© | Underlying T (including 

Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Deposi _ asa % | Outstanding .~ | ESOP securities, No. | 
. epository | (VII) = as per £ L Outstanding warrants, 

Shareholders (1) (11 shares equity N of convertible Granted of Warrants 

held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (XC) and ESOP etc ESOP, held | VD (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIIT) Voting | (XA) (XB) g = " | Convertible 
Asa % of s e < : Securities Cla : | Clas ht; W) (AtB+C2) ¢ ass eg egf\;& Total rights (XA+XB+XC) ete) (XI)= 

(VII+X) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

Individuals/Hindu 
(a) . o 4466067 4466067 | 25.03 4466067 4466067 |25.03 1607429 1607429 6073496 

undivided Family 

Any Other 
(d) N 2 4578529 4578529 |[25.66 4578529 4578529 |25.66 0 0 4578529 

(specify) 

Sub-Total 
(A1) 6 9044596 9044596 |50.7 9044596 9044596 |50.7 1607429 1607429 10652025 

?2) Foreign 

Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

::Smoler 6 9044596 9044596 |50.7 9044596 9044596 |50.7 1607429 1607429 10652025 

Group (A)= 

(AYD)HA) 
(2) 

B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(€] Institutions (Domestic) 

Alternate 
(c) Investment Funds 6 184185 184185 1.03 184185 184185 1.03 0 0 184185 

?g;floml 6 184185 184185 1.03 184185 184185 1.03 0 0 184185 

2) Institutions (Foreign) 

Foreign Direct 
(a) Investment 1 744543 744543 4.17 744543 744543 417 1489086 1489086 2233629 

Foreign Portfolio 

(d) Investors 7 31110 31110 0.17 31110 31110 0.17 0 0 31110 

Category 1 

Foreign Portfolio 

(e) Investors 1 38848 38848 0.22 38848 38848 0.22 0 0 38848 

Category 1T 

(Sl‘g‘;’;)"“‘l 9 814501 814501 |4.57 814501 814501 |4.57 1489086 1489086 2303587 

3) Central Government / State Government(s) 

4) Non-institutions 

Directors and 

their relatives 

(excluding 
(b) independent 4 757962 757962 | 4.25 757962 757962 |4.25 0 0 757962 

directors and 
nominee 
directors) 

Key Managerial 
(c) Personnel 1 6300 6300 0.04 6300 6300 0.04 0 0 6300 

Relatives of 

promoters (other 

than ‘immediate 

relatives’ of 
(d) promoters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

disclosed under 
‘Promoter and 
Promoter Group” 

category) 

Trusts where any 

person belonging 
to "Promoter and 
Promoter Group' 

(e) category is 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
'trustee', 

‘beneficiary’, or 

‘author of the 

trust' 

Resident 
Individuals 

(2) holding nominal | 24413 4011267 4011267 |22.48 4011267 4011267 [22.48 0 0 4011267 

share capital up 

to Rs. 2 lakhs 

Resident 

Individuals 

(h) holding nominal |, , 1268039 1268039 | 7.11 1268039 1268039 |7.11 0 0 1268039 
share capital in 

excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs 

@) Non Resident 1 ) 347485 347485 [ 1.95 347485 347485 | 195 0 0 347485 
Indians (NRIs) N . 

U] Bodies Corporate | 168 1203091 1203091 |6.74 1203091 1203091 | 6.74 0 0 1203091 

(m) Any Other 545 203720 203720 | 114 203720 203720 | 1.14 0 0 203720 (specify) 

Sub-Total 
B)4) 25822 7797864 7797864 | 43.71 7797864 7797864 | 43.71 0 0 7797864 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25837 8796550 8796550 [49.3 8796550 8796550 [49.3 1489086 1489086 10285636 

(B)(2)+(B) 
3)HB)4) 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total ( 
A+BHC2) 25843 17841146 17841146 | 100 17841146 17841146 | 100 3096515 3096515 20937661 

;r:(-fl]EHC ) 25843 17841146 17841146 | 100 17841146 17841146 | 100 3096515 3096515 20937661 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Shareholding 

asa% Total Number of 
assuming E::;Egzrifif Number of giosn-osal Other Shares 
full ) shares Shares pledged Urusl)e rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares 

conversion | i (XIV) xv) & lifany (XVI) | (XVII) = 
of (XIVHXV+XVI) 
convertible Number of 

Category & securities ( equity shares 
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in 

Shareholders (I) pgrc_entage Asa Asa Asa Asa dematerialized 
ohdlluted % of % of % of Asa% % of form (XVIII) 

zaa‘;::al) No. | total |, total | No. |total [No. | of total N total Sulb- Sutb- Sub-category 
(Xl;[)z (a) |Shares 0. (@) Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares 0. () Shares C.a; egory c?)egow (iii) 

(VI As held held held held (b) held @ (i 
o (b) (b) (b) (b) a% of 

(A+B+C2) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

[¢)) Indian 

Individuals/Hindu 
(a) undivided Family 29.01 0 0 0 0 4466067 

(d) Any Other 21.87 1325000 | 28.94 1325000 | 28.94 | 4578529 
(specify) 

(SA”')’('IT)"““ 50.87 1325000 | 14.65 1325000 | 14.65 | 9044596 

?2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding 

of Promoter 

;“d 50.87 1325000 | 14.63 1325000 | 14.65 | 9044596 
romoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(DHA) 
(2) 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder 

(€))] Institutions (Domestic) 

Alternate 

© Investment Funds 0.88 184185 0 0 0 

Sub-Total 0.88 184185 0 0 0 
B)(1) 

2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(a) fore{g“ Direct | 14 67 744543 0 0 0 
nvestment 

Foreign Portfolio 

(d) Investors 0.15 31110 0 0 0 

Category I 

Foreign Portfolio 

(e) Investors 0.19 38848 0 0 0 

Category IT 

Sub-Total 
®)2) 11 814501 0 0 0 

3) Central Government / State Government(s) 

“4) Non-institutions 

Directors and 
their relatives 

(excluding 

(b) independent 3.62 757962 0 0 0 
directors and 

nominee 
directors) 

(© Eey Managerial |, o5 6300 0 0 0 
ersonnel 

Relatives of 

promoters (other 

than ‘immediate 

relatives’ of 
(d) promoters 0 0 0 0 0 

disclosed under 
‘Promoter and 

Promoter Group’ 

category) 

Trusts where any 

person belonging 

to 'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' 

(e) category is 0 0 0 0 0 
'trustee’, 
'beneficiary’, or 

‘author of the 
trust' 

Resident 

Individuals 
(g) holding nominal | 19.16 4011267 0 0 0 

share capital up 
to Rs. 2 lakhs 

Resident 
Individuals 

holding nominal 
(h) omir 6.06 1268039 0 0 0 

share capital in 

excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs 

. Non Resident 

O Indians (NRIs) | 1-6© 347485 0 0 0 

0] Bodies Corporate |5.75 1203091 0 0 0 

Any Other 
(m) (specify) 0.97 203720 0 0 0 

Sub-Total 
37.24 7797864 0 0 0 

(B)4) 

Total Public 

Sharcholding 

(By=(B)(1)+ 49.13 8796550 0 0 0 
(B)2)+(B) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

R 100 17841146 

Total 100 1325000 | 7.43 1325000 | 7.43 17841146 
(A+B+C) E E 

Textual 
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory 

Information(1) 



Text Block 

Textual Information(1) 

For validation purpose Nos. of Shareholders (III) is equal to or more than 1 and atleast one record should be present in 

Other Non-Insti respective sub-sheet, in this view we have inserted the total number under 'Any Other’ category since no 

member under Any Other (specify) individually holds more than 1%. 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Sr. No. 2 3 4 5 

Name of the 
Sharcholders (1) 

SAMEER 

DATTATRAYA MEGHE 

SAGAR DATTATRAYA 

MEGHE 

DEVIKA SAGAR 

MEGHE 

VRINDA SAMEER 

MEGHE 

RAGHAV SAMEER 

MEGHE 

Click here to 

go back 

PAN (II) ABYPM6076B ABYPM6079Q ACPPM6520J AFUPM4185R FAQPM6310E Total 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (IV) 
385785 2642511 1051986 385785 4466067 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 

(V)+ (VD) 
385785 2642511 1051986 385785 4466067 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

14.81 5.9 2.16 25.03 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 385785 2642511 1051986 385785 4466067 

Total 385785 2642511 1051986 385785 4466067 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

2.16 14.81 5.9 2.16 25.03 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (XB) 

714413 714413 178603 1607429 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, No. of 

‘Warrants and 
ESOP ete. (X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 

714413 714413 178603 1607429 

Total No. of shares 

on fully diluted 

basis (including 
warrants and 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 

(XD=(VIT+X) 

385785 3356924 1766399 385785 178603 6073496 

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 

(VIDHX) Asa % 
of (A+B+C2) 

16.03 8.44 1.84 0.85 29.01 

Number of Shares pledged (XIV) 

No. (a) 0 0 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

0 0 

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI) 

No. (a) 0 0 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

0 0 

Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

385785 2642511 1051986 385785 4466067 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr. No. 1 2 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back 

Name of the 

Shareholders (1) 
RAGHAV INFRADEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED SMG HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED 

PAN (II) AACCR6908B AAJCS9925N Total 

No. of the 
Shareholders (1) 

1 1 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (IV) 
3214529 1364000 4578529 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (V) 

3214529 1364000 4578529 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

18.02 7.65 25.66 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 3214529 1364000 4578529 

Total 3214529 1364000 4578529 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

18.02 7.65 25.66 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

‘Warrants (XB) 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 
securities, No. of 

Warrants and 
ESOP etc. (X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 

basis (including 

warrants and 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 

(XD=(VII+X) 

3214529 1364000 4578529 

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 

(VIDHX) Asa % 
of (A+B+C2) 

15.35 6.51 21.87 

Number of Shares pledged (XIV) 

No. (a) 1325000 1325000 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

41.22 28.94 

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI) 

No. (a) 1325000 1325000 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

41.22 28.94 

Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

3214529 1364000 4578529 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter 



Bodies Corporate 

Sr. No. 1 2 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

RAISONI CAPITAL FINANCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

TREBLE TRADING AND INVESTMENT COMPANY PVT 

LTD. 

Click here to go 

back 

PAN (IT) AAFCRS5693E AACCT0487B Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held (IV) 
242821 453603 696424 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VD) 

242821 453603 696424 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

1.36 2.54 39 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 242821 453603 696424 

Total 242821 453603 696424 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

1.36 2.54 39 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 

Warrants (XB) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 
securities, No. of 

Warrants and 
ESOP ete. (X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 

basis (including 

warrants, ESOP, 

Convertible 
Securities etc.) 

(XD=(VII+X) 

242821 453603 696424 

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 
securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 
capital) (XIT)= 

(VIDH(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

2.17 333 

Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

242821 453603 696424 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 



Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors) 

Sr. No. 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

PRASHANT PRABHAKAR KAMAT Click here to go back 

PAN (1I) AAZPKT7734N Total 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (IV) 
681344 681344 

Total nos. shares 
held (VIT) = (IV)+ 
V)t (V) 

681344 681344 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 681344 681344 

Total 681344 681344 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

3.82 3.82 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (XB) 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, No. of 

Warrants and 
ESOP etc. (X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 

basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 

Convertible 
Securities etc.) 

(XD=(VII+X) 

681344 681344 

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 
securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 

(VIDH(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

3.25 3.25 

Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

681344 681344 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 



Foreign Direct Investment 

Sr. No. 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

RARE CP FUND I LP. Click here to go back 

PAN (II) ABJFR2416B Total 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (IV) 
744543 744543 

Total nos. shares 
held (VIT) = (IV)+ 
V)t (V) 

744543 744543 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

4.17 4.17 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 744543 744543 

Total 744543 744543 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

4.17 4.17 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (XB) 

1489086 1489086 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, No. of 

Warrants and 
ESOP ete. (X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 

1489086 1489086 

Total No. of shares 

on fully diluted 

basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 

Convertible 
Securities etc.) 

(XD=(VII+X) 

2233629 2233629 

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 
securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 

(VIDH(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

10.67 10.67 

Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

744543 744543 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 

Sr. No. 

Name of the 
Shareholders (1) 

SHALU AGGARWAL Click here to go back 

PAN (1I) AAQPA0480] Total 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (IV) 
186151 186151 

Total nos. shares 
held (VIT) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (V) 

186151 186151 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

1.04 1.04 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 186151 186151 

Total 186151 186151 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

1.04 1.04 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (XB) 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, No. of 

Warrants and 
ESOP etc. (X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 

basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 

Convertible 
Securities etc.) 

(XD=(VII+X) 

186151 186151 

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 
securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 

(VIDH(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

0.89 0.89 

Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

186151 186151 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr. No. 1 

Category Others 

Category / More 

than 1 percentage 
Category 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

Any Other Click here to go back 

PAN (II) Total 

No. of the 
Shareholders (T) 

545 545 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (IV) 
203720 203720 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VD) 

203720 203720 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

1.14 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 203720 203720 

Total 203720 203720 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

1.14 1.14 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (XB) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, No. of 

Warrants and 

ESOP etc. (X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 

basis (including 

warrants, ESOP, 

Convertible 
Securities etc.) 

(XD=(VII+X) 

203720 203720 

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 
capital) (XIT)= 

(VID+(X) As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

0.97 0.97 

Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

203720 203720 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 



Significant Beneficial Owners 

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner 
Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in 

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of 

- tion / 
‘Whether by virtue of: creation 

Sr. Ili]assp ort Nationality ;BSSP ort Nationality - acquisition 

No. ot (Applicable N (Applicable Rights on Exercise | o 
Name PAN €ase o1 | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN €ase ob | Nationality | in case of .| distributable | Exercise significant Votin; of 

forei Any other a Any other | Shares | ©' % | dividend or | of enificans | Deneficial 
for@gn is selected) for_elgn is selected) nghts any other control .Slgm 1eant | interest 

national national distribution influence 

RAGHAV 
SAGAR 

1 DATTATRAYA | ABYPM6079Q India INFRADEVELOPERS AACCR6908B India 18 No No 24-08-2024 
MEGHE AND BUILDERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

Total: | 18 0 0 




